

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.177 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.10.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p><u>S.A.No.177 of 2023</u></p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks time.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents present.</p> <p>List on 23.10.2025.</p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u></p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">EVV,J vsu</p>	<p><i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i></p>